RIOJA ALTA

s

TROFEO RUTA DEL VINO 2023 BODEGAS LECEA

Rioja Alta Golf Club

HORARIO DE SALIDAS ALFABETICO

TEE HORA JUGADOR
14 09:30 ABAD RUIZ, ANDRES
13  09:30 ADARRAGA PICAZA, ESTHER
11 09:30 AGUIRRE GONZALEZ, DANIEL LUIS
16 09:30 AGURIONDO SALABERRI, JOSE MIGUEL
18 09:40 ALONSO CERRON, ROBERTO
18 09:30 ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE
9 09:30 ALVAREZALONSO, DAVID
6 09:30 ALVAREZ HEREDERO, ENRIQUE
9 09:30 ALZUETA SAMPER, MIGUEL
12 09:40 ANDIA BERROJALBIZ, ANDER
13 09:30 ANDIA ORTIZ, DANIEL
1 09:40 ANGULO ALTUBE, JAVIER
9 09:40 ARBIZU GORRICHO, MIGUEL ANGEL
18 09:30 ARNAIZ MORENO, ADOLFO
3 09:30 ARRAZTOA POLIDO, JUAN IGNACIO
16 09:40 ARRIEN LAMIQUIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
5 09:30 AZPITARTE GALLASTEGUI, JOSE LUIS
2 09:30 BALMASEDA ORTIZ, JUAN CARLOS
9 09:30 BALZOLA SARASOLA, JOSE RAMON
17 09:30 BARRENENGOA UDAETA, INAKI
6 09:30 BARRUTIA OLASOLO, INIGO
12 09:30 BITERI BEITIA, ANTTON
16 09:30 BLASCO MARTINEZ, ANTONIO
11 09:30 CAMARA SALAZAR, LUIS MIGUEL
8 09:40 CORNEJO MARROQUIN, DAMASO
10 09:30 CORRES ABASOLO, JOSE MIGUEL
15 09:40 DE ELLACURIA BERRIO, RAFAEL
10 09:30 DE LA IGLESIA GARCIA-GUERRERO, PABLO
8 09:30 DELGADO ARRANZ, TELESFORO
15 09:40 DIAZ PALACIOS, CARLOS
16 09:30 DOMAICA SAEZ, JUSTINO
18 09:40 DOVAL SOLARES, MARTA
16 09:30 ECHAVARREN ZUBIZARRETA, ITZIAR
9 09:40 EGUIDAZU URRUTIKOETXEA, JUAN MANUEL
15 09:30 ELORZA MUJIKA, GERMAN
14 09:30 ESTARLOA IRAZUSTA, PATXI
4 09:30 ETXABE URTEAGA, MIKEL
17 09:30 FERNANDEZ BARRACHINA, ANTONIO
17 09:30 FERNANDEZ ECHEVERRIA, JESUS MANUEL
4 09:30 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, RAMON
8 09:30 FERNANDEZ PAZ, JESUS
17 09:30 FERRERAS JANEZ, JOSE MARTIN
10 09:30 FORONDA SALAZAR, JORGE

Hcp

17,1
17,2
14,9
17,6
21,4
19,4
14,6
12,4
14,7
27,7
16,5
21,7
19,4
24,9
6,5
24
11,4
23,6
14,2
20,2
13,1
16,1
19,3
15
24,7
33,4
25,5
14,6
13,9
241
18,9
23,4
19,7
26,6
17,7
17,4
11
20,1
19,8
7
13,9
18,8
14,8

Fecha: 27 de junio de 2023

LICENCIA

RL05316976
VB09405495
VB09240586
VB08364024
VB05729025
VB08504184
RL06378308
4405646600
4405187992
VBO07729147
VB07077999
VB04445615
4408646213
VB05155416
4411954376
VB08438796
RL05409071
VB07183507
VB09286846
VB07096941
VB09425310
VB08146490
RL04465375
VB07104858
VB10397744
VB07732285
VB04725653
VB04190326
4405745573
RL05401739
VB10112828
VB07183481
4405934542
4405143187
VB09433341
VB26730660
VB08140043
VB05056046
4402189523
VB10361904
VB05414182
VB08368130
VBO07727528

EQUIPO

SUPLENTE
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
LARRABEA
SOJUELA
SOJUELA
ZUASTI
ZUIA

ZUIA
LAUKARIZ
GORRAIZ
RIOJA ALTA
ZUIA
LARRABEA
RIOJA ALTA
ZUIA
SUPLENTE
ZUIA
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
SOJUELA
ZUIA

1ZKI

ZUIA
LAUKARIZ
LAUKARIZ
ZUASTI
SUPLENTE
1ZKI

ZUIA
ZUASTI
ZUASTI
RIOJA ALTA
ZUASTI
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
GORRAIZ
1ZKI
MEAZTEGI
LARRABEA
ZUIA

HcpJ

19
21
17
20
24
22
16
14
16
29
18
24
22
28

27
13
26
16
22
15
18
21
17
27
29
28
16
16
27
21
27
23
29
20
19
12
22
22

16
21
17



RIOJA ALTA

s

TROFEO RUTA DEL VINO 2023 BODEGAS LECEA

Rioja Alta Golf Club

HORARIO DE SALIDAS ALFABETICO

TEE HORA JUGADOR
11 09:30 GARCIA DEL CAMPO, MIGUEL ANGEL
10 09:30 GARCIA SAEZ, JESUS ANGEL
17 09:40 GISBERT GAVALDA, FRANCISCO
14 09:30 GOIKOETXEA GOIKOETXEA, JOSE JAVIER
3 09:30 GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO
18 09:30 GONZALEZ URRUTIKOETXEA, JOSE LUIS
2 09:40 GOROSTIZA TELLERIA, IGOR
2 09:40 GOYARZUN LOPEZ, MARIANO
7 09:30 GOYTIZOLO ARAMBURU, JOSE LUIS
1 09:30 GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
2 09:40 GUTIERREZ GOMEZ, FORTUNATO
8 09:30 HERNANDO UZKUDUN, AMAIA
18 09:30 IGUAL GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL
12 09:30 INTXAUSTI MENDEZ, SABIN
2 09:40 IPINA ETXANIZ, JOSE ESTEBAN
13  09:30 IRIZAR ARABAOLAZA, ROBERTO
16 09:40 |IRUJO BERUETE, OLGA
14 09:30 ITOIZ PRIMO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
5 09:30 ITOIZ URDANIZ, EDUARDO JAVIER
5 09:30 IZAGUIRRE LANDETA, SANTIAGO
1 09:40 JIMENEZ BURGOS, IGNACIO
1 09:30 JIMENEZ GORROTXATEGI, JUAN LUIS
17 09:40 LARA FERNANDEZ, RICARDO JUAN
6 09:30 LARRANAGA ARTOLA, INAKI
16  09:40 LASANTA GARCIA, VALVANERA
12 09:40 LEZA LOPEZ DE DICASTILLO, ANGEL MARIA
10  09:30 LIZASO MANTEROLA, CONSOLACION
7 09:30 MADORRAN MARCOS, LUCIO
17 09:40 MAESTRESALA MOLINA, ENRIQUE
5 09:30 MARANON GARCIA CASTRO, CARLOS
9 09:40 MARTIN DUENAS, JOSE ANGEL
1 09:30 MARTINEZ POMARES, ROBERTO
18 09:40 MARTINEZ SOLA, ALBERTO
13  09:30 MIRALLES MARTINEZ-PORTILLO, ANTONIO
16 09:40 MUNOZ RUIZ, ANTOLIN
12 09:40 NAVARRO LANZAGORTA, ARTURO
6 09:30 OLASOLO BEITIA, JESUS
4 09:30 ORBEGOZO GARATE, PEDRO JOSE
15 09:40 OSTIZ GASTESI, CONCHI
15 09:40 OZCARIZ EIZAGUIRRE, FCO JAVIER
1 09:40 PAGES BERTRAN, CARMEN
11 09:30 PANIAGUA FRANCES, JAVIER
2 09:30 PARDO CHOPITEA, MARIA
7 09:30 PEREZRUIZ, JAVIER

Hcp
15
26,5
23,5
16,6
5,4
22
22,6
21,9
13,5
6,6
21
141
14,3
16,2
21,2
16,3
24
17,5
11,7
11,9
20,3
13,6
22,7
13,1
23,1
27,4
14,7
12,6
22,7
10,6
26,5
8,6
22
16,4
23,6
26,4
11,2
9
24,8
11,2
20,3
15,4
20,5
11,3

Fecha: 27 de junio de 2023

LICENCIA
RL06430409
RL05318929
VB07370690
VB08427794
VB08150850
VB09725214
VB07647501
VB04365690
4402190269
RL06819812
VB05156826
VB09286766
VB05170188
RL05453763
RL05453845
VB17266397
VB04142874
4402915628
4402381293
VB05313623
RL05061630
VB09908062
VB05400749
VB04077665
RL05370996
4400802958
VB09206703
RL00341432
VB10341623
VB10112106
VB05319398
4405198756
RL05371371
RL06245017
VB04723199
VB24023519
VB10130516
VB09286767
4405924154
VB09222745
VB09130792
VB08171898
RL05936089
VB10390871

EQUIPO
SOJUELA
SUPLENTE
ZUIA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
ZUIA
LAUKARIZ
GORRAIZ
SUPLENTE
MEAZTEGI
BASOZABAL
MEAZTEGI
SOJUELA
RIOJA ALTA
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ
GORRAIZ
GORRAIZ
SOJUELA
RIOJA ALTA
BASOZABAL
MEAZTEGI
LAUKARIZ
RIOJA ALTA
ZUASTI
BASOZABAL
SOJUELA
1ZKI

1ZKI
MEAZTEGI
ZUASTI
RIOJA ALTA
SOJUELA
LAUKARIZ
SOJUELA
1ZKI
BASOZABAL
ZUASTI
SUPLENTE
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
RIOJA ALTA
1ZKI



RIOJA ALTA

s

TROFEO RUTA DEL VINO 2023 BODEGAS LECEA

Rioja Alta Golf Club

HORARIO DE SALIDAS ALFABETICO

TEE HORA JUGADOR

15 09:30 RAMOS NAVARRO, ANGEL
8 09:30 RAMOS UGIDOS, ATILANO
3 09:30 RANERO IBARRURI, ROBERTO

15 09:30 RENGEL AGUIRRE, JUAN IGNACIO
4 09:30 RUIZORTIZ, ALBERTO

17 09:40 SAGARDOY BRIONES, MIGUEL

12 09:40 SAINZ GOMEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

10 09:30 SANCHEZ ORRUNO, MIKEL
9 09:30 SANTIDRIAN VICARIO, SANTIAGO
7 09:30 SANTOLAYA JIMENEZ, JAVIER IGNACIO
3 09:30 SOLA ELIZALDE, MIGUEL ANGEL
1 09:30 SOLOZABAL SAEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
2 09:30 SUSUNAGA SAENZ, GABINO
2 09:30 TIJERO URIA, JAVIER
1 09:40 TOTORIKA GARABIETA, JOSEBA XABIER
9 09:40 URIA MENDIZABAL, BEGONA
8 09:40 USTARROZ LARRIBA, ANGEL

10 09:30 VEGA LORENTE, JOSE JULIO
8 09:40 VELASCO URIBARRI, JESUS

12 09:30 VIARARISTEGUI, ROMAN

12 09:30 VILLAYANDRE LAZARO, ANDRES

15 09:30 ZALBA AGORRETA, ISABEL

10 09:30 ZALDUENDO MURGA, RAMON CARLOS
8 09:40 ZUBIA ZABALETA, MIKEL

Hcp
16,8
13,5
4,9
17,5
8
23,9
28,7
7
14,2
13,8
6,6
9,3
26,5
15,2
20,7
26,2
24
26,5
24,9
15,4
16,2
17,8
14,8
24,6

Fecha: 27 de junio de 2023

LICENCIA
VB08724064
RL05370386
VB10266392
RL06249117
RL05187245
4401722398
VB05404911
VB09367239
RL05432080
VB04052643
4405058640
RL06103795
VB10382058
VB09381076
VB05244048
VB09433337
4402280200
VB05447076
VB04240027
VB05690408
VB10724807
4405938123
VB10426684
VB26729735

EQUIPO
LARRABEA
SUPLENTE
1ZKI
SOJUELA
RIOJA ALTA
BASOZABAL
MEAZTEGI
SUPLENTE
RIOJA ALTA
LAUKARIZ
ZUASTI
SOJUELA
1ZKI
BASOZABAL
MEAZTEGI
RIOJA ALTA
GORRAIZ
MEAZTEGI
LAUKARIZ
MEAZTEGI
1ZKI

ZUASTI

1ZKI

ZUASTI



